
TUE 21.05. WED 22.05. THU 23.05. FRI 24.05.
8.30 - 9.00 Registration
9.00 - 9.20 Opening SUPERCONDUCTIVITY & OPTICS OPTICS TMDC & OTHER 2D MATERIALS

GRAPHENE 9.00 - 9.40 keynote Frank Koppens 9.00 - 9.40 keynote Eva Andrei 9.00 - 9.40 keynote Jaroslav Fabian
9.20 - 10.00 keynote Joel Cox 9.40 - 10.10 invited Erez Berg 9.40 - 10.10 invited Carsten Rockstuhl 9.40 - 10.10 invited Stephan Hofmann
10.00 - 10.30 invited Nicolás Lorente 10.10 - 10.40 invited Thomas Frederiksen 10.10 - 10.40 invited Alejandro Manjavacas 10.10 - 10.30 contributed Antton Babaze
10.30 - 11.00 invited Włodzimierz Jaskólski 10.40 - 11.00 contributed Julien Barrier 10.40 - 11.00 contributed Julen Ibanez-Azpiroz 10.30 - 10.50 contributed Lucas L. Lage
11.00 - 11.30 coffee 11.00 - 11.30 coffee 11.00 - 11.30 coffee 10.50 - 11.30 coffee

11.30 - 12.00 invited Andres Castellanos 11.30 - 12.00 invited Eli Zeldov 11.30 - 12.00 invited Alexander Högele 11.30 - 12.00 invited Xiaodong Cui 
12.00 - 12.30 invited Lorenzo del Re 12.00 - 12.30 invited Magdalena Margańska 12.00 - 12.30 invited Paweł Machnikowski 12.00 - 12.30 invited Alexey Nikitin
12.30 - 12.50 contributed Eric D. Switzer 12.30 - 12.50 contributed Fernando de Juan 12.30 - 12.50 contributed María Camarasa-Gómez 12.30 - 12.50 contributed Andrea Aguirre
1.00 - 2.30 lunch 1.00 - 2.30 lunch 1.00 - 2.30 lunch 1.00 - 2.30 lunch

MAGNETISM ADVANCED MEASUREMENTS NANOSTRUCTURES 2D MATERIALS
2.30 - 3.10 keynote Gregory Fiete 2.30 - 3.10 keynote Andrea Ferrari 2.30 - 3.10 keynote Fan Zhang 2.30 - 3.10 keynote Richard Silver
3.10 - 3.40 invited Dario Bercioux 3.10 - 3.40 invited Shahal Ilani 3.10 - 3.40 invited Michał Zieliński 3.10 - 3.30 contributed Isabell Weimer
3.40 - 4.00 contributed Pablo Moles Matías 3.40 - 4.00 contributed Jonas D. Gerber 3.40 - 4.00 contributed Gal Shavit 3.30 - 3.50 contributed Rodrigo Aguilera del Toro
4.00 - 4.30 coffee

4.00 - 6.00 coffee + poster session

4.00 - 4.30 coffee 3.50 - 4.05 Closing
4.30 - 5.10 keynote Leonor Chico 4.30 - 5.10 keynote Stevan Nadj-Perge 4.05 - 5.00 coffee

5.10 - 5.40 invited Hryhoriy Polshyn 5.10 - 5.40 invited Paweł Potasz
5.40 - 6.00 contributed Sebastien Elie Hadjadj 5.40 - 6.00 contributed Yasser Saleem

8.00 - ... dinner


